
Budgetgolf Tour 2022
handicapcategorie tot en met 19,9

Deelnemer Heelsum Prise d'eau Loonsche Martensplek Borghees Rijk Nijmegen

Best of 3

Paul Pieroelie 117 39 36 34 42 30

Otto Hubregtse 112 36 34 32 40 35 36

Ron Felius 108 36 35 35 35 37

Erik Stam 107 38 35 34

Joost van Leijenhorst 106 36 32 31 38

Franklin Wijga 103 33 33 37 33 25

Ard Dekker 103 23 36 30 37

Adriaan van Duren 101 30 22 26 38 33 22

Gerard van Dam 101 36 38 22 27

Marc de Vries 100 28 33 32 35

Dirk van der Veen 99 31 33 25 35 30 31

Joke Walet 99 36 28 27 32 31

Maria Bouwman 99 34 32 33

André de Pruis 99 33 31 35

Peter Wieringa 99 36 30 29 33

Arean Verbrugge 98 35 34 29

Harm Nieman 97 30 30 32 29 35

Michiel Tasseron 96 32 25 31 33 29

Ellis Beemsterboer 94 36 28 30

Marc De Raedt 93 28 23 28 33 32

Jan Wiggers 91 24 29 21 29 32 30

Berry Janse 91 30 27 34 24

Thea ten Bosch 90 25 33 28 29

Bert van Blitterswijk 90 31 29 30

Paul Verbeek 88 28 34 16 26 26 19

Guus Zwetsloot 86 30 24 17 32

Johan Bionda 83 30 21 32

Barbara De Raedt-Laurens 75 22 21 28 NR 25

Elma Kamper BM 87 29 29 25 22 23 29

Resultaten

Otto Hubregtse 213 36 34 32 40 35 36

Dirk van der Veen 185 31 33 25 35 30 31

Paul Pieroelie 181 39 36 34 42 30

Ron Felius 178 36 35 35 35 37

Adriaan van Duren 171 30 22 26 38 33 22

Jan Wiggers 165 24 29 21 29 32 30

Franklin Wijga 161 33 33 37 33 25

Harm Nieman 156 30 30 32 29 35

Joke Walet 154 36 28 27 32 31

Michiel Tasseron 150 32 25 31 33 29

Paul Verbeek 149 28 34 16 26 26 19

Marc De Raedt 144 28 23 28 33 32

Joost van Leijenhorst 137 36 32 31 38

Peter Wieringa 128 36 30 29 33

Marc de Vries 128 28 33 32 35

Ard Dekker 126 23 36 30 37

Gerard van Dam 123 36 38 22 27

Berry Janse 115 30 27 34 24

Thea ten Bosch 115 25 33 28 29

Erik Stam 107 38 35 34

Guus Zwetsloot 103 30 24 17 32

Maria Bouwman 99 34 32 33

André de Pruis 99 33 31 35

Arean Verbrugge 98 35 34 29

Barbara De Raedt-Laurens 96 22 21 28 NR 25

Ellis Beemsterboer 94 36 28 30

Bert van Blitterswijk 90 31 29 30

Johan Bionda 83 30 21 32

Ad Fokke 62 32 30

Annelien Fokke 60 28 32

Martijn London 58 32 26

Marc van Belkum 57 30 27

Jan Weits 57 29 28

Marijke Ellenbroek 56 35 21

Floor Immink 54 29 25

Cor de Jonge 53 25 28

Frans Gschwind 51 23 28

Frans Gschwind 51 23 28

Freek Brooijmans 47 21 26

Rients Visser 33 33

Jolande Hollander 33 33

Marcel Jansen 32 32 NR

Tibbe Bennik 32 32

Paul Hop 32 32

Bram van Sunder 32 32

José Peree 28 28

Rob Gillissen 28 28

Huub Geilenkirchen 27 27

Michel Brouwer 26 26

Richard Kemp 25 25

Wilco Monster 24 24

Martin Vermeulen 24 24

Theo Stroosnijder 24 24

Pauline van der Weerdt 22 22

Ineke Hoogeveen-Lubout 21 21

Kees van Oostenrijk 16 16

Elly de Boer 0 NR

Elma Kamper BM 157 29 29 25 22 23 29

Igor Bennik BM 43 22 NR 21


